
                        WIAA D1 Sectional - Slinger
                 Heritage Trails County Park - Slinger WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/24/2020
                                      
                                Team Score
                             Boys High School
                                      

  1.    44  Oconomowoc                        (17:11.2  85:56.0 0:45.4)
================================================
  1      4  Phillip Houston         12   16:49.5
  2      6  Hayden Triebold         10   16:54.1
  3      9  Zachariah Vance         10   17:11.8
  4     12  Noah Burbank            9    17:25.7
  5     13  Nicholas Hoover         12   17:34.9
  6   ( 18) Zachary Fredrich        12   17:55.1
  7   ( 20) Zachary Zenner          12   17:55.8

  2.    47  Slinger                           (17:05.8  85:28.9 2:04.7)
================================================
  1      1  Cael Grotenhuis         12   15:48.9
  2      3  Will Maccudden          12   16:42.2
  3     10  Jonah Jagielski         12   17:17.8
  4     16  Tyson Miller            12   17:46.4
  5     17  Braeden Krueger         12   17:53.6
  6   ( 23) Logan Grotenhuis        10   18:24.9
  7   ( 25) Nolan Baumhardt         12   18:40.5

  3.    51  Homestead                         (17:16.1  86:20.5 1:22.8)
================================================
  1      2  Owen Bosley             10   16:32.9
  2      5  Dominic Silhol          10   16:52.4
  3     11  Kyle Knutson            11   17:21.0
  4     14  Cullen Boyle            11   17:38.5
  5     19  Adam Dolan              11   17:55.7
  6   ( 21) Logan Kluck             11   18:07.6
  7   ( 22) Charlie Millard         9    18:15.1

  4.    80  Arrowhead                         (17:58.2  89:51.0 2:24.7)
================================================
  1      7  Charlie Wesley          11   17:00.1
  2      8  Eliot Giffin            12   17:02.3
  3     15  Noah Krause             10   17:45.2
  4     24  Aiden Jacobsen          11   18:38.6
  5     26  Nathan Klauck           10   19:24.8



                        WIAA D1 Sectional - Slinger
                 Heritage Trails County Park - Slinger WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/24/2020
                                      
                            Individual Results
                             Boys High School
                                      
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cael Grotenhuis    12   Slinger                           15:48.9  5:06  t 
    2      Joel Wolf          12   Mukwonago                         16:04.8  5:11  i 
    3      Patrick Wills      11   Waukesha North                    16:08.1  5:12  i 
    4    2 Owen Bosley        10   Homestead                         16:32.9  5:20  i 
    5      Nathan Baker       12   Grafton                           16:38.1  5:22  i 
    6    3 Will Maccudden     12   Slinger                           16:42.2  5:23  t 
    7    4 Phillip Houston    12   Oconomowoc                        16:49.5  5:25  t 
    8      Thomas Conklin     11   West Bend East                    16:51.4  5:26  i 
    9    5 Dominic Silhol     10   Homestead                         16:52.4  5:26    
   10    6 Hayden Triebold    10   Oconomowoc                        16:54.1  5:27  t 
   11    7 Charlie Wesley     11   Arrowhead                         17:00.1  5:29    
   12    8 Eliot Giffin       12   Arrowhead                         17:02.3  5:30    
   13      Dwight Hosni       12   Cedarburg                         17:04.1  5:30    
   14    9 Zachariah Vance    10   Oconomowoc                        17:11.8  5:33  t 
   15      Cael Schoemann     11   Hartford Union                    17:15.7  5:34    
   16   10 Jonah Jagielski    12   Slinger                           17:17.8  5:35  t 
   17   11 Kyle Knutson       11   Homestead                         17:21.0  5:36    
   18      Braden Reigstad    11   Menomonee Falls                   17:22.7  5:36    
   19   12 Noah Burbank       9    Oconomowoc                        17:25.7  5:37  t 
   20      Braden Schreiber   12   Mukwonago                         17:26.3  5:37    
   21   13 Nicholas Hoover    12   Oconomowoc                        17:34.9  5:40  t 
   22   14 Cullen Boyle       11   Homestead                         17:38.5  5:41    
   23   15 Noah Krause        10   Arrowhead                         17:45.2  5:43    
   24   16 Tyson Miller       12   Slinger                           17:46.4  5:44  t 
   25   17 Braeden Krueger    12   Slinger                           17:53.6  5:46  t 
   26   18 Zachary Fredrich   12   Oconomowoc                        17:55.1  5:47  t 
   27   19 Adam Dolan         11   Homestead                         17:55.7  5:47    
   28   20 Zachary Zenner     12   Oconomowoc                        17:55.8  5:47  t 
   29   21 Logan Kluck        11   Homestead                         18:07.6  5:51    
   30   22 Charlie Millard    9    Homestead                         18:15.1  5:53    
   31   23 Logan Grotenhuis   10   Slinger                           18:24.9  5:56  t 
   32      Beau Brock         12   Pewaukee                          18:29.8  5:58    
   33   24 Aiden Jacobsen     11   Arrowhead                         18:38.6  6:01    
   34   25 Nolan Baumhardt    12   Slinger                           18:40.5  6:01  t 
   35   26 Nathan Klauck      10   Arrowhead                         19:24.8  6:15    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


